
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C527 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW5347
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :I-5

JBLM DEMO 2018

18C527
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/27/2018
15:18

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ARLINGTON   WA  982231251

526 N WEST AVE STE 11
SKYCORP, LTD

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100840CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

RHINE DEMOLITION, LLC DICKSON COMPANY
1124 112TH ST E 3315 S PINE ST

 
TACOMA   WA  984453798 TACOMA   WA  984095793
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 692930 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100585

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 17.19 % -41.41 % 234.72 %

3,000.00 440.00 1,500.00 -1,060.00 8,568.93 6,008.932,560.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS 

L.S. 243.38 % 252.94 % 205.58 %

29,187.00 20,687.00 30,000.00 21,500.00 25,974.65 17,474.658,500.00

38.0000
3 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

44.0000 S.Y. -24.00 % 8.0000 -84.00 % 37.5800 -24.84 %

1,672.00 -528.00 352.00 -1,848.00 1,653.52 -546.48
50.0000
2,200.00

4 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL 
L.S. -12.50 % 182.50 % 237.82 %

3,500.00 -500.00 11,300.00 7,300.00 13,512.94 9,512.944,000.00

GRADING

19.0000
5 GRAVEL BORROW INCL. HAUL 

360.0000 TON 171.43 % 25.0000 257.14 % 24.1600 245.14 %

6,840.00 4,320.00 9,000.00 6,480.00 8,697.60 6,177.60
7.0000

2,520.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING
6 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.001,000.00

7,500.0000
7 SEEDING AND MULCHING 

0.1000 ACRE -68.75 % 15,000.0000 -37.50 % 23,426.6000 -2.39 %

750.00 -1,650.00 1,500.00 -900.00 2,342.66 -57.34
24,000.0000

2,400.00

OTHER ITEMS
8 FA-SITE CLEANUP OF  BIO.  AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C527 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW5347
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :I-5

JBLM DEMO 2018

18C527
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/27/2018
15:18

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ARLINGTON   WA  982231251

526 N WEST AVE STE 11
SKYCORP, LTD

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100840CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

RHINE DEMOLITION, LLC DICKSON COMPANY
1124 112TH ST E 3315 S PINE ST

 
TACOMA   WA  984453798 TACOMA   WA  984095793
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 692930 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100585

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
9 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
10 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
11 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
12 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 0.00 % -40.00 % 43.51 %

500.00 0.00 300.00 -200.00 717.53 217.53500.00

$51,452.00 79.38% $59,955.00 109.03% $67,470.83 135.23%$28,683.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$67,470.83$51,452.00 $59,955.00BASE TOTAL 79.38% 109.03% 135.23%$28,683.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C527 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW5347
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :I-5

JBLM DEMO 2018

18C527
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/27/2018
15:18

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

PACIFIC   WA  980472103

1585 VALENTINE AVE SE
TITAN EARTHWORK LLC

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100622CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 187.97 % -100.00 %

7,372.00 4,812.00 0.002,560.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS 

L.S. 198.27 % -100.00 %

25,353.00 16,853.00 0.008,500.00

26.0000
3 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

44.0000 S.Y. -48.00 % -100.00 %

1,144.00 -1,056.00 0.00
50.0000
2,200.00

4 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL 
L.S. 444.83 % -100.00 %

21,793.00 17,793.00 0.004,000.00

GRADING

27.0000
5 GRAVEL BORROW INCL. HAUL 

360.0000 TON 285.71 % -100.00 %

9,720.00 7,200.00 0.00
7.0000

2,520.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING
6 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 0.001,000.00

17,400.0000
7 SEEDING AND MULCHING 

0.1000 ACRE -27.50 % -100.00 %

1,740.00 -660.00 0.00
24,000.0000

2,400.00

OTHER ITEMS
8 FA-SITE CLEANUP OF  BIO.  AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C527 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW5347
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :I-5

JBLM DEMO 2018

18C527
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/27/2018
15:18

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

PACIFIC   WA  980472103

1585 VALENTINE AVE SE
TITAN EARTHWORK LLC

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100622CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
9 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
10 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
11 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
12 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 20.00 % -100.00 %

600.00 100.00 0.00500.00

$73,725.00 157.03% $0.00$28,683.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$73,725.00BASE TOTAL 157.03%$28,683.00


